Monitor Five Bus-Bars
Monitor resistance-to-earth of up to five independent bus-
bar feeds on a single device. AC or DC, up to 160V RMS.
Monitored Circuits remain galvanically isolated from one
another at all times.
Earth-Loop Measurement
Need to know that your installation has a “good earth”?
The SA380-IT features an integral earth-loop tester that

Programmable Response Values
Technology makes it possible, people make it happen
Ordering information
Description MPEC Part No. NR PADs No.
SA380-IT Multiple Bus-Bar
Insulation Monitor Device.
110 V AC Power Supply
Without cables and crimps
SA380-IT-NR 0086/000416
SA380-IT Multiple Bus-Bar
Insulation Monitor Device.
110 V AC Power Supply
With cables and crimps
SA380-IT-SD 0086/000417
SA380-IT Multiple Bus-Bar
Insulation Monitor Device.
12 V DC Power Supply
With cables and crimps
SA380-IT-LV NA
Cable & Crimp kit SA380-IT-CK 0086/000418
SA380-IT Spare Connector Set SA380-IT-CN 0086/000419
SA380-IT 47KΩ Resistive Cable
- 3 meters
COM-IT-
RESCAB
NA
SA380-IT Hand-held
Configuration and Diagnostics
Device
SA380-IT-CD 0086/000422
SA380 Series Hinged Wall
Bracket
BRK-HINGE 0086/000423
Insulation Coordination to EN50124-1 & EN60101-1